2023 Vendor List

VENUES FOR THE IMAGINATION



Exclusive Vendors

Power & Power Distribution

Edlen Electrical Services

Erin Hoey, ehoey@edlen.com 650-580-5984

WIFI Network Management

Brown Pelican Wifi
Laura Matthias, info@brownpelicanwifi.com, 415-847-5979
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Approved Catering List

Betty Zlatchin Catering, David Zlatchin, info@bettyzlatchin.com, 415-641-8599

Carrie Dove Catering and Events, Kit Shires, sales@carriedovecatering.com, 415-460-9995

Chris Evans Events and Catering, Ryen Roberson, ryen@chrisevansevents.com, 510-495-7347

Componere Fine Catering, Ethan Mantle, sales@componerefinecatering.com, 510-420-0900

Culinary Eye Catering & Events, John Silva, john@culinaryeye.com, 415-824-1225

Elaine Bell Catering, Dustin Barbane, dustin@elainebellcatering.com, 707-603-1410

Foxtail Catering and Events, Rhonda Davidson, rhonda@foxtailcatering.com, 415-317-5138

Global Gourmet Catering, Lauren Moreno, lauren@ggcatering.com, 415-965-4936

Jalsa Catering, Reishmi Nair, reshmi@jalsasf.com, 408-480-3825

McCalls Catering, Cyrus Pahlavan, cyrus@mccallssf.com, 415-552-8550

Melons Catering, Ann Lyons, info@melonscatering.com, 650-583-1756
Off the Grid, Chantal Call, chantal.call@offthegridsf.com, 415-942-3214

Paula Le Duc Fine Catering, Nancy Parrague, hancy@paulaleduc.com, 510-547-7825

Taste Catering, Margaret Teskey, mags@tastecatering.com, 415-550-6464

49 Square, Anthony Michael Barr, anthony@49sqgcatering.com, 415-860-0798
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Preferred Vendors

Bar Service

Bartenders Unlimited, Tim Smith, tssmith@bustaff.com, 415-454-3731

Best Beverage Catering, Suzanne Kavert, sanfranciscoinfo@bestbeverage.com, 415-642-2410

Libations Unlimited, Christopher Long, Christopher@libationsunlimited.com, 707-328-2132

Tonic Beverage Catering, Steve Kapetanakis, steve@tonicbeveragecatering.com, 570-807-3527

Derby Cocktail Co., Matthew Homyak, contact@stagdining.com, 415-944-2065

Quality Beverage Co, Lyra Dietrich, lyra@qualitybeveragesf.com, 510-593-7098

Audio Visual & Lighting & Technical Production

AVT Productions, Richard Herrera, rherrera@avtproductions.com, 408-748-8548

Everything Audio Visual, Ryan Beveridge, ryan@everythingav.com, 213-500-8863

Elevate Productions, Kaia Jacobi, Kaia@elevateproductions.com, 415-465-4855

Got Light, Mike Kuhlman, mike@got-light.com, 415-863-4300

Impact Lighting Audio Video, Julie Dean, jdean@impactsf.com, 510-970-3422

Mountain View Staging, Debbie Nelsen, Debbie@mvstaging.com, 801-597-1534

Riverview Systems Group, Curtis Haag, chaag@riverview.com, 408-347-3700

Verducci Productions, Andrew Verducci, andrew@wearevep.com, 415-545-8635
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Event Planning & Design

2 the 9’s Events, Elizabeth Bainbridge, Elizabeth@2theQevents.com, 415-948-1219

Enterprise Events Groups, Lindsay Saunders, Lindsay.saunders@eeginc.com, 415-444-7543

Kennedy Events, Marianne Jackson, marinanne@kennedyevents.com, 510-415-5141

Trademark Events, Jeff Starr, info@trademarkevents.com 415-621-8000

Danielle Gibson Events, Danielle Gibson, danielle@daniellegibsonevents.com, 415-378-9610

Dee Wagner Events, Dee Wagner, deewagner@deewagner.com,

Rentals, Furniture & Design

AFR Event Furnishings, Kathy Newby, knewby@rentfurniture.com, 415-961-0368

Blueprint Studios, Jason Pulido, jason@blueprintstudios.com, 415-922-9004

Bright Event Rentals, Esme Watson, esme@bright.com, 415-961-2569

Clubhouse Caravan (Outdoor Use Only), Susan Donaldson, susan@clubhousecaravan.com, 510-544-9449

Dekko88, Homan Rajai, homan@dekko88.com, 925-487-7177

Hensley Event Resources, Susan Kidwell, susan@hensleyeventresources.com, 650-692-7007

Shelter Co., Susie Papadin, hello@shelter-co.com, 415-967-3630

Standard Party Rentals, sales@standardpartyrentals.com, 510-232-5030

Zephyr Tents, Tod Owsley, tents@zephyrtents.com, 510-559-8694
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Rentals, Furniture & Design
The Wild Ones, Patrick Hamilton, hey@thewildonesrentals.com, 510-913-1404
Found Rental, Brenda Olson, brenda@foundrentalco.com, 510-473-8419

Large Tent Installations
Bright Event Rentals, Esme Watson, esme@bright.com, 415-961-2569

Hensley Event Resources, Susan Kidwell, susan@hensleyeventresources.com, 650-692-7007

Lantier Tent Structures, Craig Boehme, craig@ictents.com, 510-778-5095
Standard Party Rentals, sales@standardpartyrentals.com, 510-232-5030

Signage & Banners

Dynamite Digital, Rory O’Neil, roneil@dynamitedigital.com, 415-546-0792

Blueprint Studios, Jason Pulido, jason@blueprintstudios.com, 415-922-9004

Digitek Printing, Leonard Chin, leonard@digitekprinting.com, 415.716.2223

City Graphic Solutions, Stan Bender, sbender@cgs-sf.com, 925-724-4999

American Exposition Services (AES), Justine Parker, Justine@American-expo.com, 916-925-3976x107

SF Landmark Signs, sflandmark.com 800-795-3536

Essence Printing, Andrew Lim, andrew@essenceprinting.com, (415) 203-1050
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Entertainment & Music

Mark Addington Events, Mark Addington, mark@markaddingtonevents.com, 925-399-9887

Denon & Doyle Entertainment and Production, Patrick McMichael, patrick@djay.com, 800-944-9585
Diamond Sonic, Liam Shy, liam@diamondsonic.com, 415-795-2840

Entire Productions, Natasha Miller, Events@Entireproductions.com, 415-291-9191

Gatsby Entertainment, Jason Mitchell, Jason@GatsbyEntGroup.com 415-758-1114

DJ Airsun, Ersson Bartle, airsun@djairsun.com 415-407-3378

Riggin
Stage Rigging, Chris Schmidt, chris.Schmidt@stagerigging.com, 650-299-1189

Florals and Plants

Revel Floral, Marisa Tsikounas, hello@revelfloral.com, 415-829-7380

Scarlett & Grace, Erin Rochelle de Young, erin@scarlettandgrace.com, 916-337-3360

Soulflower Design Studio, Emily Dreblow Rey, info@soulflowersf.com, 415-889-8482

The Plant Library, Danielle Rowe, info@theplantlibrary.com, 415-307-6326
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Photobooth
SnapFiesta Photobooth, Jennifer Popagain, info@snapfiesta.com, 855-SNAPFIESTA

The Vanity Portrait Studio, Chanda Dawson, chanda@thevanityportraitstudio.com, 415-504-2943

Event Photography and Video

Gustavo Ferndndez Photography, Gustavo, gustavo@gustavofernandez.com 305-204-1300

Briana Marie Photography, Briana, Briana@brianamariephotography.com 707-738-8224

Olivia Smartt Photography, Olivia, olivia@oliviasmartt.com 510-435-4853

SF Photo Agency, Dario Leventini, photo@sfphotoagency.com 415-323-0089

Kevin Chin Photography + Cinema, Kevin, kchin@kevinchin.com 415-701-0600

Waste Management

Green Mary, Mary Munat, mary@greenmary.com, 707-548-7582

Right Cycle Zero Waste Management, Tomer Shapira, tomer.rightcycle@gmail.com, 310-779-7421
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CONTACT US

Pier 27, Pier 29 and Pier 35
The Embarcadero,
San Francisco, CA 94111

To book your next event contact the

Metro Events team at info@metroevents.com
or call 415-298-1913
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